
GRHS VOLLEYBALL

2021

UPDATED 6/7/2021

Aug. 2 Mon. Practice Allowed
Aug. 12 Thurs. Games Allowed

Aug. 13 & 14 Fri. & Sat. Manila Tournament TBA
Aug. 17 Tues. Gunnison Valley @ GRHS 5:00/6:15
Aug. 20 Fri. GRHS @ Wendover 3:30/4:45
Aug. 26 Thurs. Wayne @ GRHS 5:00/6:15
Aug. 28 Sat. Wendover @ GRHS 2:00/3:15
Aug. 31 Tues. *Pinnacle @ GRHS 5:30/6:45

Sept. 2 Thurs. *GRHS @ Whitehorse 5:30/6:45
Sept. 4 Sat. Navajo Mtn @ GRHS JV only 12:00/1:15
Sept. 7 Tues. *GRHS @ Monticello 5:30/6:45
Sept. 10 & 11 Fri. & Sat. Melon Smash Tournament / @ GRHS TBA
Sept. 14 Tues. Green River @Bryce Valley 4:00/5:15
Sept. 17 Fri. *Whitehorse @ GRHS 2:00/3:15
Sept. 24 Fri. GRHS @ Tintic 3:30/4:45
Sept. 25 Sat. Monument Valley @ GRHS 12:00/1:15
Sept. 28 Tues. GRHS @ Milford 5:00/6:15

Oct. 5 Wed. GRHS @ Wayne 5:00/6:15
Oct. 7 Thurs. *Monticello @ GRHS 5:30/6:45
Oct. 14 Thurs *GRHS @ Pinnacle 5:30/6:45
Oct. 15 Fri. *GRHS @ Monument Valley 5:30/6:45

Oct. 23 Sat 1st Round State Play ins TBA

Oct. 29 & 30 Fri. & Sat.    State Volleyball @ UVU

*DENOTES REGION MATCHES
BOLD PRINT DENOTES HOME MATCH
Changes are Highlighted


